
L -251

No.A2/4408/2023-ACK(4) OFFICE OFTHE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE
I(ANNUR. PARIYARAM..
DATED :06/71/2023
Phone No :0497 2800167
E-mail : principalgacknr@gmail.com

Web site : www.gack.kerala.gov.in
Tender No. :04/23-24

TENDER NOTICE

sealed renders are invited for the supply of Lab equipments for Government
Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram for the financial year 2023-2024.

Tenders shculd be superscribed as "Tenders for the Supply of Lab equipments
for Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram for 2O23-24" and addressed to
the Principal, Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram. Last date of receipt of
sealed Tenders to this office is 19/1212023 at 03:00 PM. Late Tenders will not be
accepted. Tenders will be opened at 03:30 PM on 79 /72/2023 in the presence of such of
the Tenderers or their authorized representatives, who may be present at that time.

Intending Tenderers may on application to the Principal, Government Ayurveda
College, Kannur, Pariyaram to obtain the requisite tender forms on which Tenders should
be submitted. Application for the Tender form should be accompanied by a cash
remittatrce of Rs. 1,700/- + 1,Bo/o GST, Total Rs.2,006/- original GST chalan for Rs.306/-
should be produced for the purchase of tender form. Postal charge of Rs.50/- should be
added if the forms needed by post. The price fixed for a form/set of forms is not
refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of
Tender forms will be started at 11.:00 AM on 04/72/2023 and will be closed at 03:00 PM
rttt 1811212023. Demand Draft, Cheques, Postal order etc. will not be accepted towards
the cost of forms nor will be the forms be sent per VPP. Duplicate tender form if requested
rvill be issued at Rs.850/- + 18% GST, total Rs. 7,003/-. Original GST chalan for Rs.153/-
should be produced for the purchase of tender form. Postal charge Rs.50/- should be

added if the forms needed by post. A prelimilrary agreement as per Appendix XVII on
l(erala Stamp paper worth Rs.200/- together with an EMD of 1% of the total amount
cluoted (minimum Rs.1,500/-) should be attached with the Tender form by way of
Demand Draft/Postal Order. Principal has the right to accept or reject the Tender without
firrthernotice. IfGovt.havedeclaredpublicholidayonlg/72/2023tenderwillbeopened
at 03:30 PM or.r the next working day. Further details can be had from the College office
during the office tirne. 

$"U.f,,
PROFESSOR IN CHARGE OF

PRINCIPAL
Various Firms
The Superintendent of Government Presses, Thiruvananthapuram (witlt C/L).
The Director of Public Relations, Thiruvananthapuram (with C/L).
Notice Board (College & HospitalJ.

1)
2)
3)
4)

To



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE

KANNUR, PARIYARAM.
Phone No :0497 2800767

E-mail : principalgacknr@gmail. com
Web site : www.gack.kerala. gov.1n

Dated : 06/17/2023.
Window Notice

Ayurveda Medical Education Department
Tender No. :04/23-24

Princioal. Goverument Avurveda Collese. Kannur. Parivaram
For the supply of Lab equipments to the various departments of

Government Ayurveda College,
'Kannur, Pariyaram during 2023-24

To

Cost ofTender Forms

E.M.D.

Date & time of starting
Sale of Tender forms

Date & time of ending sale of
Tender forms

Last date of receipt of filted up
Tender forms

The Director,
Public Relations Department,
Thiruvananthapuram (With C/LJ

Rs.2,006/- (Rs.1,700 + 18% GSTJ

L% [Minimum Rs. 1,500/-J

04/72/2023,11:00 AM

1.811.2/2023,3:00 PM

79 /72/2023,03:0OPM

Rs.4,50,000/-

&bh;/L
PRINCIPAL

No.Az / 44oB / zo23 / AcI{ (6)

Estirrrate Cost



m-.a+I

mnJd n[12/ 44OSl2O23,/GOG0,c6,[3 J (,)(x. cDo,adsoo c(olcGgsr'

l"jlndnulac gilor gd r$crDJcpruuo

o,qmtd. or0l(0)c0o

otlqlnnl: 06/11/2023
€otrc6lrd : 0497 2B00167

g - Oq(I),llOd : principalsacknr(agmail.com

Ofl 6DI0OOUQ : www.gack.kerala.gov.in

Gd"emrnimffxd : 04/23 -24

od"emrnf uomlo

o,qgt3rd orxondosqdGglotArd€oo €o,csgsl6)pr rdlnllu.r nra,3.r3o,glcercr€o" 2o2a-2024
ol(d,,Eoloils0l.oocoudJocQ, plc6ni gojo,o6mffBrd oflo)o6rno ootelrTnflDlni a8lorx4 cd"€Icflu8,g,u0
.ch8j6iriirAo€,r$glqr0l. ,L.r'l(Id.rlflarrc.d, oru6nd6)oqd Glgo{d€olo qetsgs', e,flmlr0, .Jel{scoc "{}fln
or'lscsururoilgconi Gd"plcmt GBe,(u,"6€o6rBo)". ord"scad o,onld ol8ooro" "(0()l, GDqDAdcOo
co,ccgsilsejoo' 2023-2024 rurd,,gonntud etc6nf golo,o6rn6Buil ofl(Ulo6tro oet!&rEmmlmAgg
cd"elcou" "ofiIi 8o6uo,fls3rorr1oflo1oeromo. oL3ra1,il{ cd"gcnu8o,rd $.12.2O23-$i ooo€,flGflDrdo
03:00 o6rnloo" q3rrdJ Eo,ccgef 6^Jc"o1flu]od ersl4flraleerorno. 6roooJ€o'l53m crd"€Jcou3o,rd
null.e,o1€o3mog. od"etcmi ocffBlroloroAosce,c, onoo3os L.roflmlulo,g3cscrorc ourrmlurjruoikud
G(d"gcnu8€,ud 19.12.2023-tri 6t61()0,lcrrnoo 03:30-m" (U)30003m(U)c(u,,|0,l€0ao. Gd'€lcflrI
Go0cooroiloqd ollpl 1,7OO/- oloJ + lB% n'l"g1oub1, oooo, 2,006/- o3ol. [Gd"scflu"€"trcoo corxmJ
sagg ruocom6Brd roerng3ors n1."g1ou".s1 on06)e6m"q36xcfl(,)1oo 306/- oeor Gns+r6Jo1s'lmrud olslcfld

crd"plcrni Goltcoo octrB8m mjoo,om" oncsloc8oo6rBoc6rn) Goltcoo oorpilod elcl.o6)cfrd

oilpLeocotsc.flo 50,,/- o8ol ronu'le,ocot'l o6nilcicdruld ontnlo,h.oo6lBoc6rn". Gd,etcmf Goocom)'lolrld

oils njkaflroolo nol€opr3o olo'l4l modo,cooo3ocsrn". Gd,€Icflu" oogcocg3os Golol€uoo'
ocQcotrmoH. od"pjcflliGnocqSo,g8os oikudam pe sc"trlflulod mlrmlo 04.12.2023-niocollosl 1l:oo

aonil o3rorrod oDoocBl€oAmolo, 18.t2.202J-m"ororruo,3crmoo 0J:00 q6nil€o"onrxflucffil€6)Amo8qc6rn".

orr€o", GrJcgpod acdruJd, 0xlocrp' L0xc"trQ oAsflBloro flullo,oloslArmoH, Gilcq8o,ud ofl."jl."jl.
oporl ono;{0io6}Amog. ruIAdlG€6tQ s,.oco3o,rd ogoualorao,tud gso/- + ls% slo4nu3'l ru66),0,

l,Oo3/- rd3ojo,"oo" plrslo6r8nnoc6m", (ord"scrnf €oocoo {0@{x(nJo8gg ouocoiDfiBud rorongSors m1."91

su".s'l nnoeruom" o86ucfioiloo 153,/- oAor olds+l so]slmod ,rprcnd Gd"€lcm.f €olrcoo ocaBlflD fluqoror0i
oocsocG€o6r80)c6rn) .40.l,ifl4 Gd"€lcrn Grnrosc,lto G(a6uorils3runtilor orarromo ((,)l<o,{u}os l% mlo((,)

lGQlfxlo t"66ror3o o,xoororurrui t,soo o3"j) 2ool- ce'1rq))36rs c3lc"jl(0)o:rilcrd 1"Llna1o, "ol-uil6rqqdSo
0us(d,rilcoo6molc6m". crd"plcmr8o,rd flul1o,o'loo8occmc, niloouloer3oncmc ggg onurlo,coo ["Jlrdnu1
acg[m3ornrnolral€oflo. o0lonDoiorlo &crd6rDofdcod 19.r2.2023-m" ourdeorrd Gnrxo] L"rfxJcJlooSo,
tIlcoome;lod onsAoro L.loJonxfl Glonuo J.ao m" crd"ercnu3o,rd o3oo6l6molcro.flra1ost3o. o,ls3o)od
ru'lcurasnud c,o,cGgg|'cco.01ou1rud m1rm3o lolnJorol fluqnolflBg]od onolo,coAmo]c6ln".

o(y) /L
oufl.e,rdruroool, orlac"ngtrd pnd-omrdm"oc"n'

l"Jlndoularrd
ll oll0fl (l) flu.oc.JmtrBrd€0"

2I nuAL"l6rB', oo. Lojm)flu", roilo3omouu3oo (rugoSou o,om'm.'nlooJ.
J) dmildolcet.,Endgf ruaoto*r,"srd, roila3ornror"lAoo [oDqA6x o,oro'ru,n]oo).
4l cmcslfiri c6rucrdruI Ic6,ccgd o ruguaS;1ror1)



mfid ,.,02 / 44OS,/2O 2 3/cDG0,c0, t5 J

cd"scfiti oflpr

mlororlootjo

d,O,da{:

oot. rugaor3rdcruc c0,c€g s}"

l.Jlnd rnrl ac gil or rp .er c {-dJcol or o

0,qpld, orG'l(u,c(ao

G..0c6nd mflxrd : 0497 280O\67
p - 6)4(I)rlOd : principalsacknr@gmail.corn

6)Ol6nl"0 6)flUf,f : www.eack.kerala. eov.in
otlqtorl : 06/1/2023

ollrdcnuo €mc5lmf

ooor8dcoo oqojldood ofl oprgcou CI6,B,rf

ord"Arrnf rnnurd : 04/23-24

1,J nd rnrl am ud, m o 6nd o q [d GO o, A(d Gcuc co, c E g s", o, ffi) e rd, ot o] ml c6 o

2o2a - 24 otd,,Eorufl €8166)" olffif ld ooflrdoqqd luDq4deoo co,c€gsfl oet

r/lollo ruog,u3o,Efleerco" opotnJocqu em6nf goro,o6m6Bu0

olloroomo oe1plmoi mo6rxm014f

: al.2,006/- [o3. t,7OO + rg% s],,g]oub'l)
: 1% [o,lo6ruru](Uit,soo/- oeorJ

G"flcoo 0j1((I6.fl m (sD0oc]603m

rolqrrorlnuSo, fluo()r0rlo

so.ocoo oilodfi m Gnofiucffilo6lam
orlqrrorlnot3o, {ruo{DoJlo

| 18/12/2023, O6)()(s,[GflDl0o 03:00 q6nil

((}ns8,(ud (t,)38, o3.4,5O,0O0,/-

3"Jb /L-

nX0.lO6,"5d,

dmil€o" rilsehsndml rut1,tcrd$otorp,

rorka3otrnnouSoo, (rap a3o .e,oro' monlool

1"I rrulacrd

: o4/12/2O23,0c0fl6)el 1l:00 q6ml

dlrdl.iild Gd"€lcfiuao,ud oull8,ol€o8m : 19/12/2023, oool€:flGflD{?o 03:00 q6lril

oB()flucm rorlgrrolol3o, fiuo(I)r()lo




